Vacuum generators
Subject to change – 2008/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Vacuum generators OVEM
Key features
At a glance
Accelerated vacuum reduction for placing
the workpiece safely, through the use of
an integrated solenoid valve to control the

2008/04 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Vacuum generators OVEM
Type codes
OVEM — 10 — H — B N — QO — CE — N — 2P
Type
OVEM Vacuum generator
Nominal size of Laval nozzle [mm]
05 0.45
07 0.7
10 0.95
Ejector characteristic
H High vacuum
Housing width
B Grid dimension 20 mm
Type
N NPT/inch
Pneumatic connections
QO P-V via QS fitting,
R via open silencer
Normal position of the vacuum generator
ON NO, normally open (vacuum generation)
OE NO, normally open with ejector pulse
CN NC, normally closed (vacuum generation)
CE NC, normally closed with ejector pulse
Electrical connection
N M12 plug (5-pin)
Vacuum sensor, electrical switching output
2P 2 switching outputs PNP
-V- New
Subject to change – 2008/046 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Vacuum generators OVEM
Technical data
Function
NC, normally closed:
• Silencer, open
• Ejector pulse, silencer open
NO, normally open:
• Silencer, open
• Ejector pulse, silencer open
-Q- Temperature range
0 … +50 °C
-L- Operating pressure
2 … 8 bar
General technical data
Type OVEM-05 OVEM-07 OVEM-10
Nominal size of Laval nozzle [mm] 0.45 0.7 0.95
Ejector characteristic High vacuum/Standard H
Pneumatic connection 1 QS-¼ QS-Ä QS-Ä
Vacuum port QS-Ä QS-Ä QS-Ä
Pneumatic connection 3 Open silencer, integrated
Integrated function ON/CN On-off valve, electricalg /
Vacuum switch
Filter
OE/CE On-off valve, electrical/
Ejector pulse, electrical
Flow control
Vacuum switch
Air-saving function, electrical
Non-return valve
Filter
Type of mounting Via through-holesyp g
With female thread
Via accessories
Mounting position Any
Operating and environmental conditions
Type OVEM-05 OVEM-07 OVEM-10
Operating pressure [bar] 2 … 8
Operating medium Filtered compressed air, unlubricated, grade of filtration 40 µm
Ambient temperature [°C] 0 … +50
Temperature of medium [°C] 0 … +50
CE mark (see declaration of conformity) In accordance with EU EMC directive
Certification C tick
-V- New